PUMP PERFORMANCE CURVE
ポンプ標準試験成績表
Note
備考：
Model
形式：
1 2 3 4 5 6
Item
計　測　項　目
Capacity
0 0.125 0.25 0.36 0.5 0.73m/min吐出し量
Total head
20.8 17.1 14.4 12.1 8.2 3.8m全揚程
Water H.P
0 0.348 0.587 0.71 0.668 0.434kW理論動力
Voltage
380 380 380 380 380 380V電圧
Current
2.32 2.58 2.91 3.11 3.23 3.36A電流
1.381.18
Input
1.63 1.77 1.86 1.95kW
M
ot
o
r 電
動
機
入力
Efficiency
81.4 82.6 82.8 83.1 82.8 83.1%効率
Shaft power
0.96 1.14 1.35 1.47 1.54 1.62kW軸動力
Pump efficiency
0 30.6 43.5 48.3 43.4 26.8%ポンプ効率
m/min3
KAWAMOTO PUMP MFG.CO.,LTD.
川　本　製　作　所株式
会社
U6765513000 (0-00-2-0)
ZUJ-655-1.5T4
Rating
規定要目
Bore
口　径
Capacity
吐　出　し　量
Total head
全　揚　程
Synchronous speed
同　期　回　転　速　度
Motor output
電　動　機　出　力
Motor
試験電動機
    要　目
Model
形　式
Output
出　力
Frequency
周　波　数
Voltage
電　圧
Current
電　流
Poles
極　数
Revolution
回　転　速　度
65
mm m/min
3
m
3000
min
-1        1.5 kW
TJ2961W   1.5 kW    50 Hz   380 V 3.474 A 2 極 2885 min
-1
71ZA-076255 (10-0,2)
ZUJ-655-1.5T4
非自動型
着脱ﾀｲﾌﾟ
m3/min
 － 1.5 ﾉﾝｸﾛｯｸﾞﾀｲﾌﾟ
ケーブル １０ｍ
m 65
三相/380  －
2
50 3000
乾式水中
32 44
Non clog type
W/ 10m cable
For power supply
WLS : Lowest water level for operation
WLR : Lowest water level for continuous operation
*Foundation bolt is not standard accessory.
Note1) Guide pipe is not standard accessory.
             Please prepare it at site.
Note2) Please use the schedule 40 in case using stainless
             pipe as guide pipe.
4-recommended foundation bolt  M12 x 160 *
Discharge flange
Dry Submerged
Non-automatic model
W/ QDC type